
Organizzazione: A.S.D. ADRENALINIKA

Località: Trieste 25-26-27 APRILE 2024

CLASSIFICA PARZIALE NON UFFICIALE TAPPA 1

Pos
Rank

Num
Num

Equipaggio/Naz
Crew/Nation

Priorità
Priority

Cat/Vettura/Scud.
Cat/Car/Team

Gruppo/Anno/Coeff
Gr./Year/Coeff

Pen. Prova/CO
Stage/TC Pen.

Pen.Tot.
Tot.Pen

Distacco
Distance

1 34 Venica Gianni
Monica Ciani

ITA

ITA

NC M
Porsche 911 RS

m
2024
3,00

m
2024
3,00

3.271,00
0

8.213,00 0,00

2 33 Andrian Giorgio
Elisabetta Russo

ITA

ITA

NC M
Alfa Romeo  Spider 2.0 i Europa
Scuderia Progetto MITE

m
1991
3,00

m
1991
3,00

4.211,00
0

11.655,00 3.442,00
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